MOTOAMERICA

2024 Royal Enfield Build. Train. Race.

Season: 2024
5/10/20245/10/20245/31/20245/31/20246/28/20246/28/20248/16/20248/16/2024
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total
1 1 Mikayla Moore 175 0 0 25 25 25 25 25 25
2 88 Camille Conrad 104 71 71
3 25 Kira Knebel 102 73 2
4 42 Emma Betters 102 73 0
5 97 Cassie Creer 94 81 8
6186 Miranda Cain 84 91 10|
7 457 Shea MacGregor 73 102 11
8 37 Aubrey Credaroli 72 103 1
9772 Kate West 56 119 16|
10 50 Holly Varey 51 124 5
11615 Lauren Prince 45 130 6
12729 Pearltry Suen 17 158 28
13 46 Lucy Blondel 16 159 1
Legend  FEFTER
5/10/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber
5/10/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber
5/31/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America
5/31/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America
6/28/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge
6/28/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge
8/16/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Mid Ohio
8/16/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Mid Ohio

MotoAmerica



